4/6/2021

Print Report

Affidavit_Report_for KAMU-FM_on_4-6-2021

Affidavit Report for KAMU-FM from 03/01/2021 00:00 to
04/06/2021 23:59

Date

21-03-18
21-03-23
21-03-25
21-03-30
21-04-01
21-04-06

10.90.91.3/reports/welcome/prepareReportPopup.action

Time

09:32:20
17:18:00
07:19:00
16:48:00
08:19:00
11:16:30

Type

on-air
on-air
on-air
on-air
on-air

on-air

Cart

DAG000
DA6000
DAG000
DAG000
DAG000
DA6000

Air File Records

Category Details

IMG
IMG
IMG
IMG
IMG
IMG

FCC Notice MFD
FCC Notice MFD
FCC Notice MFD
FCC Notice MFD
FCC Notice MFD
FCC Notice MFD

Duration
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:59

Skd Time

09:32:20
17:18:00
07:19:00
16:48:00
08:19:00
11:16:30

Control

00141]-|00141]00
00249|-|00249|00
00073J-|00073|00
00225|-|00225|00
00101}-|00101|00
00171}-|00171|00

7



